


Rank ID Name Ctry Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR 1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
2 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS 2 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
3 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS 3 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR
4 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS 4 20181303715 Maslowa	
  Vasilisa BLR
5 11891101885 Repin	
  Vladislav UKR 5 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
6 11891202839 Postoyalkin	
  Daniyil UKR 6 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR
7 11511102197 Skurikhin	
  Vyacheslav RUS 7 21511303716 Maznina	
  Ekaterina RUS
8 11511202629 Lazarev	
  Mikhail RUS 8 21511304031 Malakhova	
  Anastasia RUS
9 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR

10 11891202773 Zhuravskiy	
  Ilya UKR
11 10181102217 Stalmakov	
  Philip BLR Rank ID Name Ctry
12 11511303960 Urusov	
  Mikhail RUS 1 21511203014 Bogdanova	
  Sofia RUS
13 11511101589 Gorbunov	
  Sergey RUS 2 20181303715 Maslowa	
  Vasilisa BLR
14 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR 3 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR
15 11511000046 Barulin	
  Andrey RUS 4 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
16 10181202978 Matyuk	
  Alexander BLR 5 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR

6 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS

7 21511304031 Malakhova	
  Anastasia RUS
Rank ID Name Ctry 8 21511303716 Maznina	
  Ekaterina RUS
1 11511000652 Shitov	
  Andrey RUS

2 11891101885 Repin	
  Vladislav UKR
3 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR Rank ID Name Ctry
4 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR 1 21511001014 Lysenko	
  Kristina RUS
5 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS 2 21511102207 Pashkova	
  Valentina RUS
6 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS 3 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR
7 11511000046 Barulin	
  Andrey RUS 4 21511303716 Maznina	
  Ekaterina RUS
8 11511303960 Urusov	
  Mikhail RUS 5 20181000860 Titova	
  Elizaveta BLR
9 11511101589 Gorbunov	
  Sergey RUS 6 21511304031 Malakhova	
  Anastasia RUS
9 11891202839 Postoyalkin	
  Daniyil UKR 7 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
9 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS 8 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenija UKR
9 10181102217 Stalmakov	
  Philip BLR

13 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR
13 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR Rank ID Name Ctry
13 11511202629 Lazarev	
  Mikhail RUS 1 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS
13 10181202978 Matyuk	
  Alexander BLR 2 11891101609 Moshak	
  Konstantin UKR
13 11891202773 Zhuravskiy	
  Ilya UKR 3 11511203140 Burenin	
  Anton RUS
13 XXX Vtyurin	
  Dmitry RUS 4 11891202773 Zhuravskiy	
  Ilya UKR

5 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR

6 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS
Rank ID Name Ctry 7 10181101837 Goshko	
  Dmitriy BLR
1 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS 7 XXX Elkin	
  Alexey RUS
2 11511000652 Shitov	
  Andrey RUS 7 XXX Akhunov	
  Dmitry BLR
3 11511202518 Kuznetsov	
  Vladimir RUS 10 10181102217 Stalmakov	
  Philip BLR
4 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS 10 XXX Khoroshko	
  Alexey BLR
5 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR 10 XXX Volkovinskiy	
  Stanislav BLR
6 11891202773 Zhuravskiy	
  Ilya UKR
7 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR
8 11891101885 Repin	
  Vladislav UKR
9 10181202978 Matyuk	
  Alexander BLR
10 10181102217 Stalmakov	
  Philip BLR
11 11511203140 Burenin	
  Anton RUS
12 11891303750 Levchenko	
  Anton UKR
13 11511102197 Skurikhin	
  Vyacheslav RUS
14 11511202629 Lazarev	
  Mikhail RUS
15 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS
16 10181303693 Matveenkov	
  Artem BLR
16 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR
16 11511202449 Martsynyuk	
  Evgeniy RUS
16 11511101589 Gorbunov	
  Sergey RUS
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